
SACRAMENTAL PROGRAM 2026 DATES 

PARENTS ORIENTATION 

• Saturday 7.02.2026 2:00 pm at Holy Cross Church 
• Parents must attend to check the spelling on the registration and requirements will be given this 

day 

RECONCILIATION CLASSES at Holy Cross School 

• Sunday 15.02.2026 9:00 am to 10:15 am 
• Sunday 22.02.2026 9:00 am to 10:15 am 
• Sunday 01.03.2026 9:00 am to 10:15 am 
• Sunday 08.03.2026 9:00 am to 10:15 am 

REVIEW / EVALUATION AND PRACTICE FOR RECONCILIATION at Holy Cross School 

• Sunday 15.03.2026 9:00 am to 10:15 am 

1ST RECONCILIATION AND DAY OF RECOLLECTION at Holy Cross Church 

• Saturday 21.03.2026  
o 10:30 am to 12:00 pm  Reconciliation 
o 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm  Recollection 

SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION at Holy Cross School 

• Sunday 22.03.2026 9:00 am to 10:15 am 
• Sunday 29.03.2026 No Classes Palm Sunday 
• Sunday 05.04.2026 No Classes Easter Sunday 
• Sunday 12.04.2026 No Classes School Holiday 
• Sunday 19.04.2026 No Classes School Holiday 
• Sunday 26.04.2026 9:00 am to 10:15 am 
• Sunday 03.05.2026 9:00 am to 10:15 am 
• Sunday 10.05.2026 9:00 am to 10:15 am 

PRACTICE FOR CONFIRMATION AFTER THE 11:00 AM MASS at Holy Cross Church 

• Sunday 17.05.2026 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm 

CONFIRMATION 10:30 am at Holy Cross Church 

• Saturday 24.05.2026 10:30 am 

SACRAMENT OF HOLY EUCHARIST CLASSES at Holy Cross School 

• Sunday 31.05.2026 9:00 am to 10:15 am 
• Sunday 07.06.2026 9:00 am to 10:15 am 
• Sunday 14.06.2026 9:00 am to 10:15 am 
• Sunday 21.06.2026 9:00 am to 10:15 am 
• Sunday 28.06.2026 9:00 am to 10:15 am 

EVALUATION FOR HOLY COMMUNION at Holy Cross School 

• Sunday 05.07.2026 9:00 am to 10:15 am 
 



NO CLASSES 

• Sunday 12.07.2026 School Holiday 
• Sunday 19.07.2026 School Holiday 

2ND RECONCILIATION AND PRACTICE FOR FIRST HOLY COMMUNION at Holy Cross Church 

• Saturday 25.07.2026  
o 10:30 am to 12:00 pm Reconciliation 
o 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm Practice 

FIRST HOLY COMMUNION Holy Cross Church 

• Sunday 02.08.2026 2:00 pm 

Agenda for the General Information that parents should attend 11th of May 

• Attendance 
• Safeguarding practices 

o Signing in and signing out 
o Code of conduct for kids and for parents 
o Dress code for Confirmation and 1st Holy Communion Day 
o Sacramental General Information 
o Why the Media Consent (one official photographer) 
o Practices (must attend) 
o Reconciliation (must attend) 
o Parent’s and Godparent’s responsibility 


